Zestawienie wynikow z zawoddw nocnych rozegranych

w dniu 7/8 lipca 2018 roku na Guldowach w Cieszynie /40 ZAWODNIKOW/.

=

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

PROHOT
URBAS
POLAK
MARTYNEK
MYRDACZ
JAKUBIEC
BRASZAK
DRAPA
SLIWKA
KLIMOSZ
TROSZOK
SZTURC
JANUSZ
ADAMUS
BUJOK
LEGIERSKI
TROSZOK

CIOMPA

. BACZEK

Robert
Ireneusz
Wiestaw
Edward
Marian
Marek
Adam
Milos
Stawomir
Remigiusz
Jan
Jan
Zbigniew
Eugeniusz
Adam
Jan
Zbigniew
Jan

Eugeniusz

TOMASZCZYK Michat

GREN

KOBIELA

Michat

J ozef

16 400

13820

13520

10 180

8 980

8 300

7 300

6 400

5220

5000

4 360

4 260

3680

3 460

2 820

2600

2 380

2300

2 280

2 260

2120

2080



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

GAWLAS
GAWLIK
PIETRZAK
Czvz
RUCKI
HALGAS
KRZYSICA
TOLASZ
DURCZAK
PAWERA

FARUZEL

L eszek
Tomasz
Marek
Roman
Maciej
tukasz
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Jerzy
Michat

Edward

2 040

1940

1840

1740

1660

1500

1480

1200

11lo0

500

220



